
Summary

Wanted to display my Lego Speed Champions on the wall (double sided
tape).

Toys & Games > Other Toys & Games

I wanted to display my Lego Speed Champions on the wall using double
sided tape. Therefore i made a remix on the 2 projects and looks well :) Be
sure to use strong tape or else you will need to rebuild some models ;).
Also added a variant for the new 76914 Ferrari 812 Competizione.
UPDATE 08-01-2024
Added variant for the 76916 Porsche 963
Print settings:
Printed with PLA and 0.16 layer
Place upright with the mounting side on the bed (use supports)
Don't print to fast as there are some very small layers (i set no less then 3
seconds per layer for this model)

Tested with:
- 76907
- 76908
- 76911 
- 76912
- 76914
- 76915
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https://printables.com/@Danny712_383864
https://printables.com/@Danny712_383864
https://printables.com/@Danny712_383864
https://printables.com/model/462411-lego-speed-champions-wall-mount
https://printables.com/model?categoryId=30
https://printables.com/model?categoryId=47


Model files

- 76916
- 76917
- 76919
- 76920

This remix is based on

LEGO Speed Champions Display Stands

by Casadebricks.com 

Skadis Lego Speed Champions Mount

by MatzeBob 

License 

This work is licensed under a 
Creative Commons (4.0 International License)

8-stud-wide-wall-mount.stl 

76914-wall-mount.stl 

76916-wall-mount.stl 

https://printables.com/model/140001-lego-speed-champions-display-stands
https://printables.com/@Casadebrickscom
https://printables.com/model/447064-skadis-lego-speed-champions-mount
https://printables.com/@MatzeBob_226845
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http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/4.0/
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/4.0/
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Attribution—Noncommercial—Share Alike

✖ | Sharing without ATTRIBUTION 
✔ | Remix Culture allowed 
✖ | Commercial Use 
✖ | Free Cultural Works 
✖ | Meets Open Definition 
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